DEC2025.........

*IA S3DA - Total
Outdoorsmen. Pella, IA -
11AM or 2PM

Target/1hr:5:30-6:30

10Y: 5:30-7pm
20Y: 7-8:30pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
30 01 02 03 04 05 06
/All 2026 FRAC Indoor Target Hoosier 690 Hoosier 690
isponsorships due! 10Y: 5:30-7pm Advanced archery class
20Y: 7-8:30pm for competitive archers
JE/E: 5:30-7pm
YIYA: 7-8:30pm
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Hoosier 690 Indoor Indoor Target Midwest Open IL S3DA |Midwest Open

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Midwest Open

IAdvanced Archery

10Y: 2-3:30pm

20Y: 3:30-5pm

Indoor Target/1hr:5:30-6:30

Indoor Target

10Y: 5:30-7pm

20Y: 7-8:30pm
FRAC Archery Ugly
Sweater Party & gift
exchange(during
class)

ISAA ProAM - 3PM -
Des Moines IA

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ISAA ProAM - Time? Des
Moines, IA

Indoor
Target/1hr:5:30-6:30

Christmas Eve

Christmas

28

29

30

31

01

02

03

No School

JOAD Virtual Tournament &
Pin Shoot - 1PM

Indoor Target/1hr:5:30-6:30

New Year’s Eve

Indoor Target
10Y: 5:30-7pm
20Y: 7-8:30pm

10Y = 10 Yard shooters (Ages 9-12) | 20Y = 20 yard shooters(Ages 12+)
Indoor Target Archery Wednesday | Elite/Travel Team | Advanced Archery Class | Indoor Archery/lhr
*If we need to reschedule a Wednesday class then we will try to reschedule for the same week.
We communicate cancellations & reschedules through email : flintriverarcheryclub.ia@gmail.com & BAND app
“Please note that the schedule is subject to change due to the availability of volunteers, holidays, archery tournaments and inclement

weather”


mailto:flintriverarcheryclub.ia@gmail.com

